Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Recommended Ap pli ca tions
 Detection of media in portable electronic equipment
 Explanation of Part Numbers
gnitaR
m 005ecnatsiseR tcatnoC Ω max. (Initial)
M 001ecnatsiseR noitalusnI Ω min. (100 V DC)
egatloV gnidnatshtiW cirtceleiD
.xam Nm 093ecroF gnitarepO
mm 7.1thgieH gnitnuoM
worht-1 elop-1sworhT dna seloP
Full Travel
(Pushing distance)
3.2 mm (2.15 mm)
.nim selcyc 00,005efiL gnitarepO
C° 07+ ot C° 01–egnaR erutarepmeT
sruoh 69 rof C° 58+ecnatsiseR taeH
sruoh 69 rof C° 04–ecnatsiseR erutarepmeT woL
sruoh 69 rof HR % 59 ot % 09 C° 06+ecnatsiseR ytidimuH
)kcaP leeR( gnipaT dessobmE .scp 00,52tinU gnikcaP/ytitnauQ muminiM
.scp 0005,1notraC/ytitnauQ
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
ANCTB50E   201701-Fd　 Panasonic Corporation 2017–1–industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/2017.01
50 μA 3 V DC to 10 mA 5 V DC (Resistive load)
100 V AC for 1 minute
ANCTB.indb   39 17/01/23   18:15
Detector Switches/ESE31
PWB mounting hole for reference
Horizontal
ON position
measuring
position
Vertical direction
ON starting position
Ve
rt
ic
al
d
ire
ct
io
n
Horizontal
direction
1.1
1.5
1.6
1.7
0.5
5.5
5.9
2- 1±0.05
0
.5